THE DATASHEET OF
BC807-16QBZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BC807QB series
45 V, 500 mA PNP general-purpose transistors
Rev. 2 — 1 July 2023 Product data sheet
1.  General description
PNP general-purpose transistor in an ultra small DFN1110D-3 (SOT8015) leadless Surface-

C
B
6.  Ordering information
Table 4. Ordering information
PackageType number
Name Description Version
BC807-16QB
BC807-25QB
BC807-40QB
DFN1110D-3 DFN1110D-3: plastic thermal enhanced ultra thin small outline
package; no leads; 3 terminals; body: 1.1 x 1.0 x 0.5 mm
SOT8015 (MO340-
BA)
7.  Marking
Table 5. Marking
Type number Marking code
BC807-16QB A8
BC807-25QB A9
BC807-40QB B2
BC807QB_SER All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © Nexperia B.V. 2023. All rights reserved
Product data sheet Rev. 2 — 1 July 2023 2 / 13
Nexperia BC807QB series
45 V, 500 mA PNP general-purpose transistors
8.  Limiting values
Table 6. Limiting values
In accordance with the Absolute Maximum Rating System (IEC 60134).